
A
4 Abdow, Billy 2024

53 Ahmed, Rayan 2025
234 Akash Algama, Reshan 2026
63 Akina, Kihei 2025
15 Albert, Jake 2025
56 Amornchaichan, Supapon 2024
48 An, Seonghyeon
110 Anantasethakul, Ajalawich 2028
257 Anh Minh, Nguyen 2025
120 Arone, Rj 2024
193 Arora, Kush

B
33 Babb, Patrick 2025
162 Baez, Cameron 2025
52 Bai, Joshua 2024
148 Ballis, Bowen 2024
161 Bandelier, Jaxon 2025
31 Barra, Tanner 2026
166 Bartlett, Finley
175 Bennett, Daniel
197 Bertagnole, Carson 2025
25 Binaghi, Giovani Daniele 2026
226 Birdwell, Jake 2024
254 Birolini, Andrea 2026
221 Brayman, Jack 2026
180 Brenner, Cody
141 Broderson, Xander 2025
179 Brown, Blades 2026
78 Bunn, Parker 2024
183 Burbee, Henry 2025
130 Burgess, Brody 2025
10 Burnett, Jacob 2026

C
146 Carr, William 2025
60 Castellanos, Joshua
167 Cervantes, Vincent 2024
132 Chang, Kaden 2027
211 Chang, Luke J 2029
85 Chang, Tim 2024
49 Chang, Xihuan 2026
93 Chantananuwat, TK
47 Chapman, Hall 2026
107 Chappell, Frederick 2024
184 Chavez, Benjamin 2026
131 Chen, Hsuan-Yi 2024
97 Chery, North 2025
255 Cline, Chase 2024
252 Coleman, Hamilton 2026
147 Colton, Luke 2026
68 Coniaris, Owen 2027
12 Corby, Owen 2023
235 Couilleau, Oscar
69 Croix, Adam 2024
238 Crowder, Maddox 2025
95 Cui, Edan 2025
213 Culbreth, John Daniel 2025

D
240 Da Silva, Curtis 2023
50 Dall, Henry 2024
237 Davis, Billy 2024
262 Davis, Rich 2028
70 Devata, Dru 2025
153 Diehl, Matthew 2024
119 Dober, Finley 2025
224 Donaldson, Jaxon 2024
137 Downes, Ryan 2024
143 Doyle, James 2026
207 Dunham, Phillip 2026
248 Duran, Samuel 2025

E
9 Edwards, Mack 2025

245 Evans, Ethan 2028
F

42 Forte, Brayden 2026
18 Fortlage, Erich 2024
1 Fox, Connor 2025

80 Frisinger, Rykert 2024
55 Fynaut, Ayden 2026

G
27 Gaede, Carter 2026
151 Galvan, Elijah
88 Garcia Teruel, Rodrigo 2024
125 Geyer, Jackson
83 Goboy, Clark Xander 2024
126 Gomez, Gerardo 2024
94 Gonzalez, Lucas 2024
66 Gonzalez, Samuel 2026
229 Graves, Jaxon 2026
28 Grinberg, Lev 2026
90 Gross, Nicholas 2024
44 Guan, Henry 2026
118 Gutierrez, Tucker 2026

259 Gutschewski, Trevor 2025
H

231 Haessig, Jules 2024
187 Hage, Preston 2026
30 Hakala, Josiah 2025

114 Hao, Jorge 2024
261 Harper, Brooks 2026
200 Harrison, Talan 2025
16 Hartman, Will 2025
73 Hartwell, Davis 2026

123 He, Arnold 2024
201 Hennessee, Will 2024

135 Heras-Gomez,
Lapassapo... 2026

101 Herstich, Braden
75 Hoang, Elliott 2024

214 Holder, Alex 2026
171 Hollingshead, Lance 2024
29 Honsa, Joe 2025

122 Hou, Zenghao 2026
26 Houck, Ryan 2026

253 Howell, Mason 2026
19 Hsieh, Cheng-Wei 2026

164 Huang, Alex 2024
103 Huebner, Jessy 2027
172 Hughes, Chase 2028
34 Hwang, Jordan 2025

I
91 Isbell, Cole

J
170 Jantratit, Saran
264 Jessop, Owen 2025
260 Jing, Shijun 2026
138 Jittathorn, Wiss 2026
14 Jones, Ieuan 2024

228 Jones, Jonathon 2024
109 Judd, Will 2026

K
243 Keeling, Sean
186 Keith, Colin 2024
46 Kim, Joshua 2025

220 Kim, Kris 2026
92 Kim, Logan 2024

195 Kim, Mingi
152 Klein, Louis 2029
65 Knobloch, Winston 2023

194 Koehn, Christian 2028
219 Kreusch, TJ 2025
108 Kulkarni, Neil 2025
89 Kuvaas, Kristoffer L. 2023

157 Kyes, Chase
L

106 Lalh, Manny 2025
204 Lamb, Walker 2024
144 Lauritzen, Nixon 2024
218 Le, Hung 2026
61 Le Goff, Hugo 2026
76 Lee, Brayden 2025

199 Lee, Isaac 2024
174 Lee, James 2025
112 Lee, Nathan
121 Lehner, Edward 2028
3 Leng, Jay 2024

117 Lest, Alex
188 Li, Zhengda 2029
215 Lindahl, Trigg 2024
82 Lisle, William 2027
37 Liu, Zonghan 2027

134 Logis, Nicholas 2026
39 Lopes, Jake 2027
79 Lugiano, Michael 2024
74 Lyu, Ziyao 2028

M
102 Ma, William 2024
246 Malanga, Alex 2024
20 Manly, Benton 2025

124 Mapes, Cooper 2026
140 Marigliano, Matthew 2029
256 Martinez, David
196 Martinez Villegas, Eug... 2026
98 Maulding, Brock 2024
8 Mauss, Bowen 2025
84 Mayo, Logan 2024

129 McConie, Mike 2023
242 McFadden, Campbell 2026
51 McHenry, Brady 2025

178 McQueen, Brody 2026
22 Meader, Thomas 2025
7 Mickelson, Caden 2025

208 Mikus Vasquez, Michael 2025
64 Miller, Axton

173 Miller, Brayden 2025
169 Moffitt, Jake 2025
23 Montreuil, Ben

115 Morgan, Cayse

2 Morris, Ajay 2025
57 Mosley, Luke 2024
212 Moto, Taishi 2024
182 Mueller, Austen

N
13 Naik, Nilay 2024
258 Neal, Andrew
142 Nickel, KC 2024

O
198 Oakes, Jonathan 2023
159 Ovard, Davis 2023

P
241 Pardue, Christian 2024
136 Parmar, Shiv 2025
87 Paschal, Ethan 2024
192 Pasternak, Liam 2025
205 Pate, Bizzell 2024
128 Patrick, Jeep
206 Pawichai, Polakrit 2024
145 Pena, Evan 2026
263 Petersen, Beau 2024
96 Phillips, Cameron 2025
210 Piselli, Caden 2025
168 Politano, Lucas 2025
104 Prewitt, Owen

Q
232 Quinn, Matthew 2023
40 Quinn, Tj 2025

R
163 Raupp, Patrick 2024
81 Reasoner, Gantt 2028
191 Restrepo Jaramillo, Tomas 2026
111 Richards, Colin 2024
150 Riebe, Michael
41 Rohizam, Rizq Adam 2024
181 Russell, Miles 2027

S
17 Sahr, Beau 2025
32 Sandoval, Martín 2026
127 Sands, Parker 2024
233 Satterlee, Harry 2024
113 Scenna, Patrick 2024
149 Schmitt, Payton 2026
203 Schnarr, Caleb 2025
5 Shana'ah, Mousa 2025

222 Sharps, Tommy 2024
71 Shelley, Jackson 2025
67 Shi, Benxing 2025
139 Shieh, R.J. 2025
250 Simmons, Brooks
251 Sliman, Drew 2025
249 Smith, Brady 2024
223 Smolinski, Bradley 2024
227 Sorrell, Brody 2025
105 Stetson, Hunter 2024
177 Stocksdale, Dustin 2023
72 Storm, Troy
217 Strong, Tyler 2024
35 Suprenant, Andrew 2024
216 Sutter, Bailey 2026
165 Suzuki, Shinichi
244 Swanwick, Zack 2023
116 Swoyer, Devin

T
21 Tan, Kendrick
11 Tello, Mauricio 2023
209 Thomis, Warren 2024
185 Tsar, Pavel 2025
236 Turowski, Nicholas 2024

V
38 Vail, Bryant 2024
202 Velasquez, Juan Carlos 2024
155 Villarreal, Dylan 2024

W
45 Wang, Hill 2027
176 Wang, Kayden 2025
6 Wang, Kevin (Haoran)
24 Wang, Yixiang 2023
160 Wang, Zihao 2025
36 Warren, Connor 2024
189 Watts, Tyler 2026
59 Weinberg, Alexander 2025
190 Werner, Nick 2025
230 Whitfield, Thad 2024
77 Wieland, Tristan 2025
239 Wills, Rich 2024
86 Wilson, Rex 2024
54 Winchenbaugh, Cj 2024
158 Woods, Charlie 2027
58 Woolworth, Drew 2026

X
154 Xia, Kaichen 2027

Y
247 Yan, Josh 2026
225 Yanakiev, Hristo 2024
156 Yang, Andy 2024
133 Yoo, Nathan
43 Yu, Jason 2028

Z
100 Zhang, Alex 2026
62 Zhang, Shaoyang 2026
99 Zhou, Ziqin 2024
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1 Connor Fox, Lake Orion, Mich.
2 Ajay Morris, Avondale, Ariz.

7:00 am 12:20 pm

3 Jay Leng, San Diego, Calif.

4 Billy Abdow, Duluth, Ga.
5 Mousa Shana'ah, United Arab Emirates

7:11 am 12:31 pm

6 Kevin (Haoran) Wang, Rancho Cucamonga,
Calif.

7 Caden Mickelson, Kansas City, Mo.
8 Bowen Mauss, Draper, Utah

7:22 am 12:42 pm

9 Mack Edwards, Charlotte, N.C.

10 Jacob Burnett, Roseville, Calif.
11 Mauricio Tello, Peru

7:33 am 12:53 pm

12 Owen Corby, Pittsford, N.Y.

13 Nilay Naik, Lake Oswego, Ore.
14 Ieuan Jones, Wales

7:44 am 1:04 pm

15 Jake Albert, Blacksburg, Va.

16 Will Hartman, Marvin, N.C.
17 Beau Sahr, Eagle, Idaho

7:55 am 1:15 pm

18 Erich Fortlage, Paraguay

19 Cheng-Wei Hsieh, Chinese Taipei
20 Benton Manly, Tulsa, Okla.

8:06 am 1:26 pm

21 Kendrick Tan, Cerritos, Calif.

22 Thomas Meader, Lake Elmo, Minn.
23 Ben Montreuil, Round Rock, Texas

8:17 am 1:37 pm

24 Yixiang Wang, Memphis, Tenn.

25 Giovani Daniele Binaghi, Italy
26 Ryan Houck, Jacksonville, Fla.

8:28 am 1:48 pm

27 Carter Gaede, Manhattan Beach, Calif.

28 Lev Grinberg, Ukraine
29 Joe Honsa, Mendota Heights, Minn.

8:39 am 1:59 pm

30 Josiah Hakala, New Ipswich, N.H.

31 Tanner Barra, Manhattan Beach, Calif.
32 Martín Sandoval, Chile

8:50 am 2:10 pm

33 Patrick Babb, Mansfield, Texas

34 Jordan Hwang, Canada
35 Andrew Suprenant, Boscawen, N.H.

7:05 am 12:15 pm

36 Connor Warren, Spruce Pine, N.C.

37 Zonghan Liu, People's Republic of China
38 Bryant Vail, Acworth, Ga.

7:16 am 12:26 pm

39 Jake Lopes, Vienna, Va.

40 Tj Quinn, Shorewood, Ill.
41 Rizq Adam Rohizam, Malaysia

7:27 am 12:37 pm

42 Brayden Forte, Aurora, Colo.

43 Jason Yu, Canada
44 Henry Guan, Irving, Texas

7:38 am 12:48 pm

45 Hill Wang, Hacienda Heights, Calif.

46 Joshua Kim, Danville, Calif.
47 Hall Chapman, Chapel Hill, N.C.

7:49 am 12:59 pm

48 Seonghyeon An, Republic of Korea

49 Xihuan Chang, People's Republic of China
50 Henry Dall, Scottsdale, Ariz.

8:00 am 1:10 pm

51 Brady McHenry, Ventura, Calif.

52 Joshua Bai, New Zealand
53 Rayan Ahmed, United Arab Emirates

8:11 am 1:21 pm

54 Cj Winchenbaugh, Weston, Mass.

55 Ayden Fynaut, Fresno, Calif.
56 Supapon Amornchaichan, Thailand

8:22 am 1:32 pm

57 Luke Mosley, Greenville, N.C.

58 Drew Woolworth, Lake Oswego, Ore.
59 Alexander Weinberg, Boca Raton, Fla.

8:33 am 1:43 pm

60 Joshua Castellanos, Windermere, Fla.

61 Hugo Le Goff, France
62 Shaoyang Zhang, Howey-in-the-Hills, Fla.

8:44 am 1:54 pm

63 Kihei Akina, Alpine, Utah

64 Axton Miller, Arthur, Iowa
65 Winston Knobloch, Winneconne, Wis.

8:55 am 2:05 pm

66 Samuel Gonzalez, Colombia
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67 Benxing Shi, Thailand
68 Owen Coniaris, Glen Ellyn, Ill.

12:15 pm 7:05 am

69 Adam Croix, Peoria, Ariz.

70 Dru Devata, Clarendon Hills, Ill.
71 Jackson Shelley, Holladay, Utah

12:26 pm 7:16 am

72 Troy Storm, Singapore

73 Davis Hartwell, Klamath Falls, Ore.
74 Ziyao Lyu, People's Republic of China

12:37 pm 7:27 am

75 Elliott Hoang, Mercer IsIand, Wash.

76 Brayden Lee, Singapore
77 Tristan Wieland, Jupiter, Fla.

12:48 pm 7:38 am

78 Parker Bunn, Ogden, Utah

79 Michael Lugiano, Jackson Township, Pa.
80 Rykert Frisinger, Coldwater, Mich.

12:59 pm 7:49 am

81 Gantt Reasoner, Raleigh, N.C.

82 William Lisle, Bradenton, Fla.
83 Clark Xander Goboy, Chesapeake, Va.

1:10 pm 8:00 am

84 Logan Mayo, Tontitown, Ark.

85 Tim Chang, Chinese Taipei
86 Rex Wilson, Sandy, Utah

1:21 pm 8:11 am

87 Ethan Paschal, Fayetteville, N.C.

88 Rodrigo Garcia Teruel, Mexico
89 Kristoffer L. Kuvaas, Houston, Texas

1:32 pm 8:22 am

90 Nicholas Gross, Downingtown, Pa.

91 Cole Isbell, Cumming, Ga.
92 Logan Kim, Altadena, Calif.

1:43 pm 8:33 am

93 TK Chantananuwat, Thailand

94 Lucas Gonzalez, Mexico
95 Edan Cui, Atherton, Calif.

1:54 pm 8:44 am

96 Cameron Phillips, McDermott, Ohio

97 North Chery, East Haven, Conn.
98 Brock Maulding, Lake Tapps, Wash.

2:05 pm 8:55 am

99 Ziqin Zhou, People's Republic of China

100 Alex Zhang, Canada
101 Braden Herstich, Akron, Ohio

12:20 pm 7:00 am

102 William Ma, San Diego, Calif.

103 Jessy Huebner, Port St Lucie, Fla.
104 Owen Prewitt, Cedar Park, Texas

12:31 pm 7:11 am

105 Hunter Stetson, Newtown Square, Pa.

106 Manny Lalh, Canada
107 Frederick Chappell, Bogart, Ga.

12:42 pm 7:22 am

108 Neil Kulkarni, Ashburn, Va.

109 Will Judd, Louisville, Ky.
110 Ajalawich Anantasethakul, Thailand

12:53 pm 7:33 am

111 Colin Richards, Powell, Ohio

112 Nathan Lee, San Ramon, Calif.
113 Patrick Scenna, Wall Township, N.J.

1:04 pm 7:44 am

114 Jorge Hao, Spain

115 Cayse Morgan, North Bend, Ohio
116 Devin Swoyer, Hinsdale, Ill.

1:15 pm 7:55 am

117 Alex Lest, Littleton, Colo.

118 Tucker Gutierrez, Madison, Miss.
119 Finley Dober, Canada

1:26 pm 8:06 am

120 Rj Arone, Las Vegas, Nev.

121 Edward Lehner, Dallas, Texas
122 Zenghao Hou, People's Republic of China

1:37 pm 8:17 am

123 Arnold He, Fremont, Calif.

124 Cooper Mapes, Pleasanton, Calif.
125 Jackson Geyer, Havre De Grace, Md.

1:48 pm 8:28 am

126 Gerardo Gomez, Mexico

127 Parker Sands, Edmond, Okla.
128 Jeep Patrick, Hilton Head Island, S.C.

1:59 pm 8:39 am

129 Mike McConie, Huntington, N.Y.

130 Brody Burgess, Victor, N.Y.
131 Hsuan-Yi Chen, Chinese Taipei

2:10 pm 8:50 am

132 Kaden Chang, Carlsbad, Calif.
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133 Nathan Yoo, Canada
134 Nicholas Logis, Austin, Texas

7:00 am 12:20 pm

135 Lapassapon L. Heras-Gomez, Thailand

136 Shiv Parmar, Selma, Texas
137 Ryan Downes, Longmeadow, Mass.

7:11 am 12:31 pm

138 Wiss Jittathorn, Thailand

139 R.J. Shieh, Chinese Taipei
140 Matthew Marigliano, Palm Beach Gardens,

Fla.

7:22 am 12:42 pm

141 Xander Broderson, Kailua-Kona, Hawaii

142 KC Nickel, Waunakee, Wis.
143 James Doyle, Charlotte, N.C.

7:33 am 12:53 pm

144 Nixon Lauritzen, Canyon Lake, Calif.

145 Evan Pena, Puerto Rico
146 William Carr, Raleigh, N.C.

7:44 am 1:04 pm

147 Luke Colton, Frisco, Texas

148 Bowen Ballis, Shenandoah, Texas
149 Payton Schmitt, Wake Forest, N.C.

7:55 am 1:15 pm

150 Michael Riebe, Encinitas, Calif.

151 Elijah Galvan, Austin, Texas
152 Louis Klein, Czechia

8:06 am 1:26 pm

153 Matthew Diehl, Redlands, Calif.

154 Kaichen Xia, People's Republic of China
155 Dylan Villarreal, Mission, Texas

8:17 am 1:37 pm

156 Andy Yang, Portland, Ore.

157 Chase Kyes, Birmingham, Ala.
158 Charlie Woods, Jupiter, Fla.

8:28 am 1:48 pm

159 Davis Ovard, Frisco, Texas

160 Zihao Wang, People's Republic of China
161 Jaxon Bandelier, Austin, Texas

8:39 am 1:59 pm

162 Cameron Baez, Windermere, Fla.

163 Patrick Raupp, Arlington Heights, Ill.
164 Alex Huang, Plano, Texas

8:50 am 2:10 pm

165 Shinichi Suzuki, Philippines

166 Finley Bartlett, Cincinnati, Ohio
167 Vincent Cervantes, Mexico

7:05 am 12:15 pm

168 Lucas Politano, Brandon, Vt.

169 Jake Moffitt, Ripley, Miss.
170 Saran Jantratit, Thailand

7:16 am 12:26 pm

171 Lance Hollingshead, Basking Ridge, N.J.

172 Chase Hughes, Oklahoma City, Okla.
173 Brayden Miller, Goshen, Ind.

7:27 am 12:37 pm

174 James Lee, Burlingame, Calif.

175 Daniel Bennett, South Africa
176 Kayden Wang, San Diego, Calif.

7:38 am 12:48 pm

177 Dustin Stocksdale, Ellicott City, Md.

178 Brody McQueen, Marietta, Ga.
179 Blades Brown, Nashville, Tenn.

7:49 am 12:59 pm

180 Cody Brenner, Australia

181 Miles Russell, Jacksonville Beach, Fla.
182 Austen Mueller, Yukon, Okla.

8:00 am 1:10 pm

183 Henry Burbee, Lakewood Ranch, Fla.

184 Benjamin Chavez, Bolivia
185 Pavel Tsar, Palm Beach Gardens, Fla.

8:11 am 1:21 pm

186 Colin Keith, Alamo, Calif.

187 Preston Hage, Raleigh, N.C.
188 Zhengda Li, People's Republic of China

8:22 am 1:32 pm

189 Tyler Watts, Huntsville, Ala.

190 Nick Werner, Wilkes Barre, Pa.
191 Tomas Restrepo Jaramillo, Colombia

8:33 am 1:43 pm

192 Liam Pasternak, Morristown, N.J.

193 Kush Arora, Pleasanton, Calif.
194 Christian Koehn, Winter Park, Fla.

8:44 am 1:54 pm

195 Mingi Kim, Republic of Korea

196 Eugenio Martinez Villegas, Mexico
197 Carson Bertagnole, Pinehurst, N.C.

8:55 am 2:05 pm

198 Jonathan Oakes, Tarrytown, N.Y.
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199 Isaac Lee, Hong Kong, China
200 Talan Harrison, Kannapolis, N.C.

12:15 pm 7:05 am

201 Will Hennessee, Tulsa, Okla.

202 Juan Carlos Velasquez, Colombia
203 Caleb Schnarr, Jasper, Ind.

12:26 pm 7:16 am

204 Walker Lamb, Bothell, Wash.

205 Bizzell Pate, Pinehurst, N.C.
206 Polakrit Pawichai, Thailand

12:37 pm 7:27 am

207 Phillip Dunham, Ponte Vedra Beach, Fla.

208 Michael Mikus Vasquez, Costa Rica
209 Warren Thomis, Richmond, Ky.

12:48 pm 7:38 am

210 Caden Piselli, Milford, Conn.

211 Luke J Chang, Palos Verdes Estates, Calif.
212 Taishi Moto, Japan

12:59 pm 7:49 am

213 John Daniel Culbreth, Thomasville, Ga.

214 Alex Holder, Fort Wayne, Ind.
215 Trigg Lindahl, Hermann, Mo.

1:10 pm 8:00 am

216 Bailey Sutter, Cullman, Ala.

217 Tyler Strong, Olathe, Kan.
218 Hung Le, Vietnam

1:21 pm 8:11 am

219 TJ Kreusch, Kettering, Ohio

220 Kris Kim, England
221 Jack Brayman, Erie, Colo.

1:32 pm 8:22 am

222 Tommy Sharps, Lutherville, Md.

223 Bradley Smolinski, Rancho Santa Margarita,
Calif.

224 Jaxon Donaldson, Wimberley, Texas

1:43 pm 8:33 am

225 Hristo Yanakiev, Bulgaria

226 Jake Birdwell, Blaine, Minn.
227 Brody Sorrell, Evansville, Ind.

1:54 pm 8:44 am

228 Jonathon Jones, Denver, N.C.

229 Jaxon Graves, Magnolia, Texas
230 Thad Whitfield, Signal Mountain, Tenn.

2:05 pm 8:55 am

231 Jules Haessig, Atlanta, Ga.

232 Matthew Quinn, Holden, Mass.
233 Harry Satterlee, Joplin, Mo.

12:20 pm 7:00 am

234 Reshan Akash Algama, Sri Lanka

235 Oscar Couilleau, France
236 Nicholas Turowski, Harrison City, Pa.

12:31 pm 7:11 am

237 Billy Davis, Spring Valley, Calif.

238 Maddox Crowder, Lafayette, Tenn.
239 Rich Wills, Cramerton, N.C.

12:42 pm 7:22 am

240 Curtis Da Silva, Monterey, Calif.

241 Christian Pardue, Arlington, Tenn.
242 Campbell McFadden, Greenwood Village,

Colo.

12:53 pm 7:33 am

243 Sean Keeling, Ireland, Republic of

244 Zack Swanwick, New Zealand
245 Ethan Evans, Fairfax Station, Va.

1:04 pm 7:44 am

246 Alex Malanga, The Woodlands, Texas

247 Josh Yan, Newburgh, N.Y.
248 Samuel Duran, Panama

1:15 pm 7:55 am

249 Brady Smith, Simpsonville, Ky.

250 Brooks Simmons, Dallas, Texas
251 Drew Sliman, Lafayette, La.

1:26 pm 8:06 am

252 Hamilton Coleman, Martinez, Ga.

253 Mason Howell, Thomasville, Ga.
254 Andrea Birolini, Southlake, Texas

1:37 pm 8:17 am

255 Chase Cline, Chapin, S.C.

256 David Martinez, Houston, Texas
257 Nguyen Anh Minh, Vietnam

1:48 pm 8:28 am

258 Andrew Neal, Cary, N.C.

259 Trevor Gutschewski, Omaha, Neb.
260 Shijun Jing, People's Republic of China

1:59 pm 8:39 am

261 Brooks Harper, Dallas, Texas

262 Rich Davis, Mena, Ark.
263 Beau Petersen, Gretna, Neb.

2:10 pm 8:50 am

264 Owen Jessop, Westhampton Beach, N.Y.
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